
The Pavilion 
Englefield Road 
Theale, RG7 5AS 
 
 
 

 

Meeting Schedule 2023 – 2024 
 
Monday 15th May 2023 
Annual meeting of the Parish Council  
 
Monday 5th June 2023 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 3rd July 2023 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 10th July 2023 
Staffing Committee  
 
Monday 24th July 2023 
Environment & Open Spaces Committee 
 
Monday 7th August 2023 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Finance Committee   
 
Monday 11th September 2023 
Council Meeting  
 
Monday 2nd October 2023 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 16th October 2023 
Community Events Committee  
 
Monday 6th November 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 4th December 2023 
Council meeting 
 

Monday 18th December 2024 
Christmas Celebration - TBC 
 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Finance Committee at 7.00pm 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 5th February 2024 
Staffing committee at 7.00pm  
Council meeting 
 
Monday 19th February 2024 
Environment & Open Spaces Committee 
 
Monday 4th March 2024 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 18th March 2024 
Finance Committee 
 
Monday 25th March 2024 
Community Events Committee  
 
Monday 15th April 2024 
Council meeting 
 
Monday 29th April 2024 
Annual Parish meeting  
(This is not a council meeting) 
 
Monday 13th May 2024 
Annual meeting of the Parish Council 
 
 
 

All meetings start at 7:30pm and take place in the Peter Gooch room, unless otherwise 
specified. 
 
Details may be subject to change, so please check the parish council’s website for details:  
www.thealeparishcouncil.gov.uk 
  
 

http://www.thealeparishcouncil.gov.uk/

